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Progressive League Table 8 Matches up to/inc

06/07/2023

DIVISION 1 Matches Rinks Shots
Pl W W L For | Against Diff Points
1 North Petherton A 8 7 0 1] 20 0 4 487 334 153 82
2 Wellington A 8 6 0 2| 16 1 7 432 346 86 69
3 Taunton Vivary A 8 6 0 2|l 15 2 7 430 365 65 68
4 Burnham on Sea A 8 5 1 2l 12 o] 12 427 377 50 57
5 Williton A 8 5 0 3| 12 o] 12 414 426 -12 54
6 Taunton Vivary B 8 5 0 3| 11 1] 12 385 445 -60 53
7 Taunton Deane A 8 3 0 5] 10 1] 13 367 402 -35 39
8 North Petherton B 8 2 0 6| 10 2|l 12 387 422 -35 34
9 Watchet 8 2 0 6] 10 o] 14 384 435 -51 32
10 Bridgwater A 8 3 0 5 6 2| 16 349 400 -51 32
11 Wellington B 8 2 1 5 7 o] 17 381 442 -61 29
12 Taunton Deane B 8 1 0 7 9 3] 12 377 426 -49 27
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DIVISION 2 Matches Rinks Shots
P W W L For  Against Diff Points
1 Eastover A 8 6 0 2| 18 1 5 408 290 118 73
2 Taunton Deane C 8 6 0 2|l 15 2 7 428 341 87 68
3 Minehead B 8 6 0 2|l 12 3 9 355 355 0 63
4 Bridgwater B 8 6 0 2] 12 1] 11 401 346 55 61
5 Victoria Park 8 4 0 4] 16 0 8 439 367 72 56
6 Minehead A 8 5 0 3| 12 o] 12 408 365 43 54
7 Taunton Vivary C 8 4 0 41 12 0] 12 367 436 -69 48
8 North Petherton C 8 4 0 4 9 1| 14 387 394 -7 43
9 Eastover B 8 2 0 6 9 1] 14 348 403 -55 31
10 Burnham on Sea B 8 2 0 6 9 0] 15 289 386 -97 30
11 Wellington C 8 2 0 6 6 1] 17 281 348 -67 25
12 Williton B 8 1 0 7 9 0] 15 341 421 -80 24

Willitob B conceded the match v Eastover A. 12 points and 10 shots to Eastover A

Results

Home Team
Taunton Vivary B
Wellington B
Taunton Deane B
North Petherton B
Watchet

Burnham on Sea A

Next Weeks Fixtures

Burnham on Sea A
Taunton Vivary A
North Petherton B
Taunton Deane A
Williton A

Taunton Vivary B

Results

Home Team
Minehead A
Eastover B

North Petherton C
Burnham on Sea B
Wellington C
Eastover A

Next Weeks Fixtures

Burnham on Sea B
Wellington C
North Petherton C
Victoria Park
Minehead B
Taunton Deane C

Total Pts Away Team

39
34
a7
71
34
66

Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus

0 Taunton Vivary A
0 North Petherton A
3 Bridgwater A
12 Williton A
0 Taunton Deane A
12 Wellington A

Bridgwater A
Watchet
Wellington A
Wellington B
North Petherton A
Taunton Deane B

Total Pts Away Team

48
39
58
32
37
13

Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus
Versus

8 Victoria Park

0 Taunton Vivary C
11 Minehead B

0 Bridgwater B

1 Taunton Deane C
12 Williton B

Williton B
Minehead A
Bridgwater B
Eastover A
Taunton Vivary C
Eastover B

Total Pts

62
61
56
36
61
30

12
12
9
0
12
0

Total Pts

45
60
44
52
63

3

4
12
1
12
11
0
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